
No. 7035/OE&Bills/Estt./1-2005

19/12/2005

       Relieving/Joining report may be sent to the undersigned.

       This issues with the approval of Director (P)

                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                 SR. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER (E)

 OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA
          NEW DELHI

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1

2

3

4

5

7148

5035

7149

7169

7163

ASHA SETHI

SANTOSH MANCHANDA

SUNITA ARORA

BANSI DHAR SAHNI

YAD RAM

Private Secy

Private Secy

Personal Assistant-I

Steno Grapher

Steno Grapher

PD (PER.AUDIT) SECTT

ADVISOR (REP CENT &
STATE)

ASTT. CAG (C)'S
SECTT.

PR.DIRECTOR (IR)
SECTT.

ESTABLISHMENT
SECTION

ASTT. CAG (C)'S
SECTT.

PERFORMANCE AUDIT

PR.DIRECTOR (IR)
SECTT.

DIRECTOR (IS) SECTT.

DIRECTOR (GASAB)
SECTT.

                                                       Subject :- Posting and Transfer

         The  following postings  of  the official(s)  is  ordered  with  effect  from  19/12/2005  until 
further orders.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  Sl.No.    ID No.      Name & Designation                From                          To                Remarks
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



No. 7035/OE&Bills/Estt./1-2005

19/12/2005

Copy forwarded to:-   

 1.   DG / PD / Director Concerned
 2.   PA to Principal Director (Staff )
 3.   PA to Director (P)
 4.   Sr. Administrative Officer / Administrative Officer Concerned.
 5.   Official(s) concerned.                                     ,
 6.   Bills Group.               

 OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA
          NEW DELHI


