OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA NEW DELHI

No. 7035/OE&Bills/Estt./1-2005

19/12/2005

Subject :- Posting and Transfer

The following postings of the official(s) is ordered with effect from 19/12/2005 until further orders.

Sl.No.	ID No.	Name & Designation	From	То	Remarks
1	7148	ASHA SETHI Private Secy	PD (PER.AUDIT) SECT	TASTT. CAG (C)'S SECTT.	
2	5035	SANTOSH MANCHANDA Private Secy	ADVISOR (REP CENT STATE)	&PERFORMANCE	AUDIT
3	7149	SUNITA ARORA Personal Assistant-I	ASTT. CAG (C)'S SECTT.	PR.DIRECTOR (IF SECTT.	₹)
4	7169	BANSI DHAR SAHNI Steno Grapher	PR.DIRECTOR (IR) SECTT.	DIRECTOR (IS) SI	ECTT.
5	7163	YAD RAM Steno Grapher	ESTABLISHMENT SECTION	DIRECTOR (GASA SECTT.	AB)

Relieving/Joining report may be sent to the undersigned.

This issues with the approval of Director (P)

SR. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER (E)

OFFICE OF THE COMPTROLLER AND AUDITOR GENERAL OF INDIA NEW DELHI

No. 7035/OE&Bills/Estt./1-2005

19/12/2005

Copy forwarded to:-

- 1. DG / PD / Director Concerned
- 2. PA to Principal Director (Staff)
- 3. PA to Director (P)
- 4. Sr. Administrative Officer / Administrative Officer Concerned.
- 5. Official(s) concerned.
- 6. Bills Group.